CRC MARKER PAINT

PAINTS - MARKING & IDENTIFICATION

Special multi position paint for manual marking and signaling.

A fast drying paint, formulated for temporary signaling and marking jobs for all types of outdoor
works. CRC Marker Paint can be used in all positions, no need to purge after use. Due to the special
resin the product has a very good adherence to any type of substrate (asphalt, rock, concrete, wood,
...), even under severe weather conditions (humidity, cold,...). The special formula ensures a good

(fluorescent) aspect over light and dark areas.

Ref.

10158
10165
10155
10167
10160
10157
10163
10164
10154
10162

CRC AQUA PAINT MARKER

Water based paint for manual marking and signaling.

A special water based paint formulated for signaling and marking jobs for all types of outdoor and
indoor works. Due to the special resin the product has a very good adherence to any type of
substrate (asphalt, rock, ground, concrete), even under severe weather conditions (humidity, cold,..).
The special formula ensures a good (fluorescent) aspect over light and dark areas. Ecological paint.

Ref.

30010
30011
30009
30013
30012
32461
30014

VERTICAL MARKER

High (weather and wear) resisting marking paint.

To identify levels, topographic points, trees, pallets, boxes, props, tubes,... Its special fine spray pattern
allows also writing and fine markings. The thixotropic paint does not drip off and makes even upwards

marking on vertical surfaces possible. Ecological paint.
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11716
11705
1711
11707
11714

SIZE

Aerosol 500 ml
Aerosol 500 ml
Aerosol 500 ml
Aerosol 500 ml
Aerosol 500 ml
Aerosol 500 ml
Aerosol 500 ml
Aerosol 500 ml
Aerosol 500 ml
Aerosol 500 ml

SIZE

Aerosol 500 ml
Aerosol 500 ml
Aerosol 500 ml
Aerosol 500 ml
Aerosol 500 ml
Aerosol 500 ml
Aerosol 500 ml

SIZE

Aerosol 500 ml
Aerosol 500 ml
Aerosol 500 ml
Aerosol 500 ml
Aerosol 500 ml
Aerosol 500 ml

COLOR

Fluo Yellow
Fluo Orange
Fluo Red
Fluo Violet
Fluo Blue
Fluo Green
Fluo Fuchsia
Black
Yellow
White

COLOR

Fluo Yellow
Fluo Orange
Fluo Red
Fluo Blue
Fluo Green
Black
White

COLOR

Fluo Yellow
Fluo Orange
Fluo Red
Fluo Blue
Fluo Green
Black
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