CRC MARKER PAINT

Special multi position paint for manual marking and signaling.

A fast drying paint, formulated for temporary signaling and marking jobs for all types of outdoor works. CRC Marker Paint can be used in all positions, no need to purge after use. Due to the special resin the product has a very good adherence to any type of substrate (asphalt, rock, concrete, wood, ...), even under severe weather conditions (humidity, cold,...). The special formula ensures a good (fluorescent) aspect over light and dark areas.



Ref.	SIZE	COLOR	
10158	Aerosol 500 ml		Fluo Yellow
10165	Aerosol 500 ml		Fluo Orange
10155	Aerosol 500 ml		Fluo Red
10167	Aerosol 500 ml		Fluo Violet
10160	Aerosol 500 ml		Fluo Blue
10157	Aerosol 500 ml		Fluo Green
10163	Aerosol 500 ml		Fluo Fuchsia
10164	Aerosol 500 ml		Black
10154	Aerosol 500 ml		Yellow
10162	Aerosol 500 ml		White
10162	Aerosol 500 ml		White













CRC AQUA PAINT MARKER

Water based paint for manual marking and signaling.

A special water based paint formulated for signaling and marking jobs for all types of outdoor and indoor works. Due to the special resin the product has a very good adherence to any type of substrate (asphalt, rock, ground, concrete), even under severe weather conditions (humidity, cold,...). The special formula ensures a good (fluorescent) aspect over light and dark areas. Ecological paint.



Ref.	SIZE	COLOR	
30010	Aerosol 500 ml		Fluo Yellow
30011	Aerosol 500 ml		Fluo Orange
30009	Aerosol 500 ml		Fluo Red
30013	Aerosol 500 ml		Fluo Blue
30012	Aerosol 500 ml		Fluo Green
32461	Aerosol 500 ml		Black
30014	Aerosol 500 ml		White



High (weather and wear) resisting marking paint.

To identify levels, topographic points, trees, pallets, boxes, props, tubes,... Its special fine spray pattern allows also writing and fine markings. The thixotropic paint does not drip off and makes even upwards marking on vertical surfaces possible. Ecological paint.



Ref.	SIZE	СО	COLOR	
11709	Aerosol 500 ml		Fluo Yellow	
11716	Aerosol 500 ml		Fluo Orange	
11705	Aerosol 500 ml		Fluo Red	
11711	Aerosol 500 ml		Fluo Blue	
11707	Aerosol 500 ml		Fluo Green	
11714	Aerosol 500 ml		Black	



